

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/244/2025

Shri. Birsa Munda

Vs

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and others

Mr. C.Mano
(on behalf of KMB Jayapal)

... for the petitioner

Mr. V.D.Sivabalan

... for the respondents

October 31, 2025
[AKB]
Item No.46

On the prayer of learned advocate representing the respondents for filing affidavit-in-opposition, next date be fixed on 19.12.2025 as last chance.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)