
Shri. Birsa Munda

$$V_S$$

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and others

Mr. Vivek Xaxlo ... for the petitioner
(on behalf of Mr. KMB Jayapal)

Mr. Arun S. Kumar ... for the respondents

March 09, 2026
[AKB]
Item No.50

On the prayer made by the learned advocate representing the petitioner for filing affidavit-in-reply, a further time of one week is extended to the petitioner.

Matter to be listed on 18.03.2026 under the same heading.

(Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.)